* HOPPESTREEK * NOYON 11-06-17 * LOS :07.30 S: 160
* Hoppestreek * 486 JAARSE * BASI S: 165000 B: 1
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3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 M EZEN 0 0 0 AS2 0 0 0
3 3 0 0 0 PCELEN 0 0 0 082 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 SPECI A 0 0 0 RAKEND 0 0 0
3 0 0 BELLES * (c)2017 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK * 103 DEELNEMERS * KLACHTEN TOT : 15/06/17 |
NR TOT NAAM GEM AD | D LK AFSTAND RI NG JR J. U SNELH. NR M EZ PCEL SPEC BEl
1 VERCAUTEREN ETIENNE MERC 6 3 3 179637 2133905-16 091957.0 1633, 8063 - - -
2 VAN DEN BROECK JOZE MERC 3 1 3 178202 2091983-16 092010.9 1617, 3470 - - -
3 V. BOXSTAEL GUY LIED 1 1 2 163244 2032610-16 091127.0 1609, 1079 - - -
4 VAN DEN BERGH EMEL LOND 3 2 3 185244 2103642-16 092558.0 1597, 3901 - - -
5 DE BI SSCHOP LI ESELO ESSE 13 8 2 167500 2047025-16 091510.0 1592, 7100 - - -
6 DERI DDER- V. D. BRANDE LI ED 19 11 2 163098 4230156-16 091232.0 1590, 6827 - - -
7 BRI JSENS ANDRE ZEM5 3 3 4 185286 2137395-16 092641.9 1587, 7351 - - -
8 VAN DEN BERGH EMEL LOND 3 1 3 2 2103680-16 092654.0 1584, 6364 - - -
9 MAMPAEY PASCAL LOND 8 8 3 184796 2097118-16 092648.9 1581, 9543 - - -
10 DE NEEF ALBERT & ZO TERA 7 4 2 165863 2028213-16 091453.0 1581, 4047 - - -
11 COOSEMANS ERW N GRIM 7 3 4 182580 2063615-16 092543.9 1577, 6152 - - -
12 VAN DER WLDT LUC LOND 6 6 3 183516 2133872-16 092621.0 1577, 2755 - - -
13 DERI DDER- V. D. BRANDE LI ED 19 8 2 2 4230073-16 091325.0 1577, 0959 - - -
14 VAN DEN BROECK JOZE MERC 3 2 3 2 2091978-16 092320.9 1572, 1625 - - -
15 MAMPAEY PASCAL LOND 8 5 3 2 2097158-16 092736.9 1571, 1942 - - -
16 LUYPAERT PETRUS PEI MERC 3 1 3 179553 2145275-16 092417.0 1571, 1215 - - -
17 VERMEERBERGEN MARC MEIS 7 3 4 178805 2113459-16 092404.0 1567, 5482 - - -
18 DE NEEF ALBERT & ZOTERA 7 5 2 2 2028220-16 091551.0 1566, 9626 - - -
19 VAN DER WLDT LUC LOND 6 1 3 2 2133890-16 092708. 0 1566, 7274 - - -
20 V. ASSCHE DI RK TERA 3 1 2 166344 2028272-16 091625.0 1563, 1385 - - -
21 DE MAEYER D&D LEES 2 1 5 191066 6145416-16 093221.0 1561, 6346 - - -
22 DE NEEF ALBERT & ZO TERA 7 7 2 3 2028260-16 091613. 0 1561, 5533 - - -
23 VRI JDERS DANI EL MERC 5 4 3 179652 2133991-16 092518. 0 1558, 1266 - - -
24 BEYL Pl ERRE WAMB 10 8 1 165103 2005193-16 091612.1 1554, 6178 - - -
25 HEYVAERT JOZEF PEI MERC 1 1 3 179256 2104068-16 092520. 0 1554, 2428 - - -
26 CAUDRON SYLVAI N MERC 6 1 3 179218 2090153-16 092540.0 1549, 4352 - - -
27 BRI JSENS ANDRE ZEM5 3 2 4 2 2137377-16 092941.9 1547, 9417 - - -
28 BOSCHVANS JONAS ZEMS 4 4 5 187517 2116237-16 093115.0 1546, 5320 - - -
29 VERTENS HERVAN MERC 6 2 3 178332 2059900-16 092536.9 1542, 4642 - - -
30 DERI DDER- V. D. BRANDE LIED 19 6 2 3 4230219-16 091546.0 1542, 0548 - - -
31 DE POOTER NI CO ZEM5 4 1 5 186275 2064647-16 093101. 0 1539, 2509 - - -
32 DERI DDER- V. D. BRANDE LI ED 19 14 2 4 4230052-16 091559. 0 1538, 9023 - - -
33 PLATTEAU A&T SK-L 10 2 2 165817 2004802-16 091751.0 1537, 4780 - - -
34 PLATTEAU A&T SK-L 10 1 2 2 2004907-16 091753.0 1537, 0029 - - -
35 GEEROVS VARC MEIS 6 4 4 178617 2113364-16 092641.0 1530, 7842 - - -
36 SARENS RONNY LOND 7 6 3 182757 2103634-16 092925.0 1530, 4146 - - -
37 BROOTHAERTS JAN LOND 3 1 5 184727 2057267-16 093043.1 1530, 2312 - - -
38 KEYMOLEN MARC GRIM 4 4 4 180678 2137588-16 092808. 0 1529, 4413 - - -
39 BOSCHMANS JONAS ZEM5 4 2 5 2 2116232-16 093254. 0 1525, 7689 - - -
40 BEYL PI ERRE VWAMB 10 1 1 2 2005156-16 091814.1 1525,4124 - - -
41 COUCKE- SAERENS MOLL 4 1 3 173851 4184999-16 092411.0 1522, 5602 - - -
42 VANDERM NNEN RCLAND LOND 11 4 5 186271 2057283-16 093227.0 1521, 2004 - - -
43 VRI JDERS DANI EL MERC 5 3 3 2 2133986-16 092811.0 1520, 1128 - - -
44 BEYL Pl ERRE VWAMB 10 7 1 3 2005160-16 091837.1 1520, 0288 - - -
45 BEYL Pl ERRE WAMB 10 3 1 4 2005180-16 091840.1 1519, 3295 - - -
46 VERCAUTEREN ETIENNE MERC 6 1 3 2 2133903-16 092820.0 1518, 0592 - - -
47 DE NEEF ALBERT & ZOTERA 7 1 2 4 2028212-16 091920.0 1517, 0396 - - -
48 BOULPAEP- JACCBS GROO 12 4 1 170230 2280615-16 092229.0 1513, 3798 - - -
49 VAN ROY KCEN ASSE 3 2 3 172462 2147505-16 092405.0 1511, 7195 - - -
50 VERCAUTEREN ETIENNE MERC 6 2 3 3 4169331-16 092854.0 1510, 8242 - - -
HOPPESTREEK * NOYON 11-06-17 * LOS :07.30 S: 160
* Hoppestreek * 486 JAARSE * BASI S: 165000 B: 2
NR TOT NAAM GEM AD | D LK AFSTAND RI NG JR J.U SNELH. NR MEZ PCEL SPEC BEl



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

BOSCHVANS JONAS

15. 75 VAN ROY KCEN
VERTONGEN EN ZOON
DE BI SSCHOP LI ESELO
VRI JDERS DANI EL
MVERTENS HERVAN
VAN DER STAPPEN ETI
GEEROVS VARC
DE G ETER JEAN
PLATTEAU A&T
CAUDRON SYLVAI N
GEERAERTS ARSENE
VAN W LDER PAUL
WLLEMS EM LE
MEERT JEAN
DE BI SSCHOP LI ESELO
SEGHERS FRANKY&KENN
KEYMOLEN MARC
BOSCHVANS JONAS
VAN DER STRAETEN JA
V. D. BLOCK KELLY
WLLEMS EM LE
DE Bl SSCHOP LI ESELO
DE BI SSCHOP LI ESELO
MEERT JEAN
VAN VWEZEMAEL ACHI EL
VAN PAESSCHEN LOUI S
SPOLSPCEL JEAN
VERLEYZEN JULI EN
VAN DEN BRCOECK JOZE
BRI JSENS ANDRE
SCHUDDI NCK BENNY
VAN ROY KCEN
MAMPAEY PASCAL
BEYL Pl ERRE
VAN DER STAPPEN ETI
V. D. ABBEEL PATRI CK
MOERENHOUT DI RK
DE SMEDT JEAN- Pl ERR
VANDENEYNDE RAYMOND
VAN DER STRAETEN JA
PLATTEAU A&T
BEYL Pl ERRE
VERMEERBERGEN MARC
VAN DER W LDT LUC
DERI DDER- V. D. BRANDE
DHOLLANDER CHRI STI A
PLATTEAU A&T
DERI DDER- V. D. BRANDE
DERI DDER- V. D. BRANDE
LORI ES VEERLE
VANDERM NNEN ROLAND
DECOORDE- DEVOS
VAN DER STRAETEN JA
PEETERS WALTER
CAUDRON SYLVAI N
SARENS RONNY

* HOPPESTREEK
* Hoppestreek

093410.
092417.
093132.
092104.
092922.
092833.
092906.
092901.
092620.
092041.
092954,
091928.
092534,
092155.
093034.
092214.
093011.
093119.
093614.
092914.
092914.
092237.
092301.
092304.
093133.
092930.
093322.
093534.
092214.
093034.
093522.
092627.
092704.
093529.
092224,
093149.
093102.
093516.
093152.
093207.
093123.
092340.
092319.
093245.
093611.
092213.
093802.
092407.
092216.
092224.
093337.
093839.
092233.
093243.
094252.
093425.
093703

06-17

*

1510, 2040
1509, 0739
1508, 9556
1508, 1031
1505, 0433
1504, 0864
1502, 1663
1500, 7729
1500, 1633
1498, 1208
1494, 7289
1493, 3276
1493, 1641
1492, 8698
1492, 6597
1492, 4265
1491, 4547
1489, 3090
1485, 4792
1485, 1384
1484, 7861
1483, 5905
1482, 0823
1481, 4269
1480, 5841
1480, 0753
1479, 3704
1479, 1107
1478, 5092
1477, 8531
1477, 7762
1476, 6938
1473, 1948
1472, 6737
1468, 8661
1468, 6660
1468, 1080
1467, 0544
1463, 4272
1461, 4674
1458, 8329
1458, 8007
1456, 9840
1456, 6599
1454, 3601
1453, 4205
1453, 1763
1453, 0481
1452, 7732
1451, 0498
1449, 5537
1447, 8896
1446, 8770
1442, 9825
1440, 5494
1440, 4662
1438, 4652

* LOS
BASI S;

07.30 S 160
165000 B 3

093544. 0 1438, 0992
093932. 0 1438, 0468
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JACOBS M CHEL
DE POOTER NI CO
VERLEYZEN JULI EN

ZEMS 4 3 5 3 2116233-16
ASSE 3 1 3 2 2147559-16
HUMB 4 1 5 183411 6145678-16
ESSE 13 9 2 2 2047082-16
MERC 5 1 3 3 2142990- 16
MERC 6 3 3 2 2059905- 16
MERC 3 3 3 178908 2103876-16
MEIS 6 2 4 2 2113343-16
HAM 5 1 1 174519 2047884-16
SK-L 10 10 2 3 2004950- 16
MERC 6 2 3 2 2090103-16
LIED 6 6 2 163492 2027247-16
KOBB 5 2 1 172560 2058303-16
TERN 5 2 1 167077 2014722-16
MEIS 13 1 4 179965 2113865-16
ESSE 13 2 2 3 2047114- 16
MERC 10 7 3 179248 2091076-16
RIM 4 1 4 2 2137587-16
ZEMS 4 1 5 4 2116238-16
OPW 6 5 3 177078 2090265-16
KONl 2 2 4 177036 2022735-16
TERN 5 1 1 2 2014702-16
ESSE 13 5 2 4 2047057-16
ESSE 13 7 2 5 2047066- 16
MEIS 13 9 4 2 2113849-16
oOPW 2 1 3 176869 2092403-16
HUMB 4 3 5 182505 4104551-16
EPPE 4 3 5 185727 2116442-16
TERN 6 1 1 165938 2048262-16
MERC 3 3 3 3 2091963- 16
ZEMS 3 1 4 3 2137365-16
MELD 1 1 2 171961 4175685-16
ASSE 3 3 3 3 2147603-16
LOND 8 6 3 3 2097114- 16
WAMB 10 5 1 5 2005125-16
MERC 3 1 3 2 2103874-16
LEBB 5 4 2 177690 4176342-16
HUVMB 10 3 5 183795 2115924-16
MERC 6 4 3 178343 2103843-16
MEIS 5 1 4 178472 2113391-16
oOPW 6 6 3 2 2090266- 16
SK-L 10 7 2 4 4226304- 16
WAMB 10 6 1 6 2005172-16
MEIS 7 4 4 2 2113468-16
LOND 6 5 3 3 2133864-16
LIED 19 4 2 5 6092374- 16
EPPE 6 1 5 186055 2116905-16
SK-L 10 3 2 5 2004871- 16
LIED 19 12 2 6 4230012- 16
LIED 19 7 2 7 4230160- 16
MERC 2 2 3 179189 2090140-16
LOND 11 2 5 2 2057025-16
LENN 3 3 2 162846 6072222-16
oPW 6 2 3 3 2090240- 16
WLL 4 4 5 191401 6191395-16
MERC 6 5 3 3 2293705- 16
LOND 7 5 3 2 2103605- 16

* NOYON 11-

* 486 JAARSE
GEM AD I D LK AFSTAND RI NG JR
GRIM 4 1 4 180817 2137950-16
ZEMS 4 2 5 2 2064644- 16
TERN 6 4 1 2 4190682- 16



111 MAMPAEY PASCAL LOND 8 3 3 4 2097105-16 093900. 0 1432, 5271 - - -
112 BEYL Pl ERRE VWAMB 10 4 1 7 2005114-16 092520.1 1431, 5082 - - -
113 LORI ES VEERLE MERC 2 1 3 2 2133935-16 093516. 0 1430, 4604 - - -
114 DHOLLANDER CHRI STIA EPPE 6 4 5 2 2116927-16 094007.0 1429, 9091 - - -
115 VAN DEN BERGH EMEL LOND 3 3 3 3 2103656-16 093939. 0 1428, 8007 - - -
116 LI MBOURG ERI K BRUS 1 1 1 177214 2024163-16 093403.0 1428, 5691 - - -
117 DE SMEDT JEAN-PIERR MERC 6 2 3 2 2103812-16 093502. 0 1426, 3636 - - -
118 VAN DER WLDT LUC LOND 6 4 3 4 2133865-16 093849.0 1424, 6293 - - -
119 LUYPAERT PETRUS PEI MERC 3 2 3 2 2145244-16 093604. 0 1424, 2701 - - -
120 V. VAERENBERGH PHIL. LIED 4 3 2 163780 2032491-16 092501.0 1423, 9675 - - -
121 VERCAUTEREN ETIENNE MERC 6 5 3 4 2133919-16 093612. 0 1423, 4312 - - -
122 LUYPAERT TOM MERC 4 1 3 179561 2103708-16 093609.0 1423, 3928 - - -
123 CAUDRON SYLVAI N MERC 6 3 3 4 2090120-16 093618. 0 1418, 9865 - - -
124 RI COU ROGER MEIS 8 8 4 178778 2002987-16 093603.9 1418, 1417 - - -
125 DERI DDER- V. D. BRANDE LI ED 19 3 2 8 4230159-16 092506.0 1417,0114 - - -
126 VERCAUTEREN ETIENNE MERC 6 6 3 5 2133925-16 093651.0 1416, 1372 - - -
127 V. VAERENBERGH PHIL. LIED 4 4 2 2 2032504- 16 092543. 0 1415, 3536 - - -
128 VAN ASSCHE GLENN MERC 1 1 3 179189 2133946-16 093637.0 1415, 2086 - - -
129 PLATTEAU A&T SK-L 10 8 2 6 2004911-16 092714.0 1414, 4185 - - -
130 VAN GEERT JAN KAPP 14 11 5 186670 2116638-16 094202. 0 1413, 8096 - - -
131 GEEROVS VARC MEIS 6 3 4 3 2113351-16 093623.0 1413, 2955 - - -
132 V. VAERENBERGH PHIL. LIED 4 1 2 3 2032487-16 092558.0 1412, 3024 - - -
133 KEYMOLEN MARC GRIM 4 3 4 3 2137596-16 093825.0 1406, 9669 - - -
134 VANDENEYNDE RAYMOND MEIS 5 4 4 2 2113419-16 093657.1 1405, 8260 - - -
135 BOULPAEP- JACOBS GROO12 7 1 2 2047969- 16 093124. 0 1402, 2241 - - -
136 MEERT JEAN MEIS 13 4 4 3 2113864-16 093829.0 1400, 6875 - - -
137 GEERAERTS ARSENE LIED 6 1 2 2 2027288-16 092649.9 1399, 3809 - - -
138 SARENS RONNY LOND 7 4 3 3 2103640- 16 094040.0 1398, 6505 - - -
139 JACOBS M CHEL GRIM 4 3 4 2 2137945-16 093937.0 1395, 0135 - - -
140 LUYPAERT TOM MERC 4 2 3 2 2103710-16 093902.0 1391, 5862 - - -
141 COUCKE- SAERENS MOLL 4 4 3 2 4185000- 16 093504.0 1390, 0667 - - -
142 VAN MESSEN MARCEL KAPP 4 4 5 186894 2116070-16 094430.0 1389, 5465 - - -
143 DE PRI NS AUGUST HUMB 2 1 5 183323 2137982-16 094159. 0 1388, 9860 - - -
144 DE Bl SSCHOP LI ESELO ESSE 13 11 2 6 2047074-16 093039.0 1388, 3134 - - -
145 DE BI SSCHOP LI ESELO ESSE 13 6 2 7 2047029- 16 093046. 0 1386, 9720 - - -
146 V. ASSCHE DI RK TERA 3 2 2 2 2028292-16 093003.0 1385, 6227 - - -
147 1. 00 DERI DDER-V.D. BRANDE LIED 19 1 2 9 4230155-16 092743.0 1385, 5132 10 - - -
148 DHOLLANDER CHRI STIA EPPE 6 5 5 3 2116935-16 094424.0 1384, 3378 - - -
149 Rl COU ROGER MEIS 8 1 4 2 2002959-16 093909.9 1384, 1060 - - -
150 DE SMEDT JEAN-PIERR MERC 6 1 3 3 2103819-16 093857.0 1383, 0399 - - -
151 VAN DER WLDT LUC LOND 6 3 3 5 2133891-16 094245.0 1382, 4181 - - -
152 DE Bl SSCHOP LI ESELO ESSE 13 4 2 8 2047052-16 093110.0 1382, 3934 - - -
153 CRISTIAENS FRANCIS ZEMS 3 3 5 187026 2065107-16 094525.0 1381, 1151 - - -
154 VAN RANSBEECK G LBE MERC 3 2 3 179266 2090840-16 093951.0 1380, 5623 - - -
155 MVEERT JEAN MEIS 13 5 4 4 2113844-16 094022.0 1380, 4526 - - -
156 V. ASSCHE DI RK TERA 3 3 2 3 4059932-16 093052.0 1376, 2603 - - -
157 DE NEEF ALBERT & ZO TERA 7 3 2 5 2028231-16 093036.0 1375, 3151 - - -
158 VAN DER STRAETEN JA OPW 6 1 3 4 2090207-16 093848.0 1374, 8292 10 - - -
159 VANDENEYNDE RAYMOND MEIS 5 2 4 3 2113396-16 093949.1 1374, 7823 - - -
160 DE VRIENDT PIERRE LIED 5 1 2 162149 2027428-16 092757.3 1374, 6683 - - -
161 CAUDRON SYLVAI N MERC 6 6 3 5 2090122-16 094025.0 1374, 1956 - - -
162 SARENS RONNY LOND 7 7 3 4 2103591-16 094302.0 1373, 7686 - - -



